
Hsz. Név Sz.év. Iskola Megye Sor1 Sor2 Össz.
OB Jakab János 1993Nagykörösi Kossuth L. Ái. Pest m. 81 79 160

2. Szöllısi Tamás 1995 Sellye Kiss G. Ái. és Óvóda Baranya m. 75 82 157
3. Veszelovszki Mihály 1994Németh L. Gim. Csongrád m. 82 75 157
4. Borsos Bence 1993Csány Szendrey ÁI. Zala m. 75 81 156
5. Meskó Sándor 1995 IX. Telepy u. Ái. Budapest 77 74 151
6. Sinka Ákos 1994 Szászhalombatta Ötvös Ái. Pest m. 74 75 149
7. Nagy Sándor 1995Ács Gárdonyi Ái. Komárom-Esztergom m. 77 72 149
8. Petı Miklós 1993 Bethlen G. Ref. Gim. Csongrád m. 63 81 144
9. Ferenczi Bence 1993Kalocsai Ái. És Óvoda Bács-Kiskun m. 74 70 144

10. Hıs Nagy Péter 1994Németh L. Gim. Csongrád m. 70 71 141
11. Halmosi Ádám 1994Celldömölki Városi Ái. Vas  m. 69 66 135
12. Homola Kristóf 1993 Eötvös K. ÁI. Zala m. 67 67 134
13. Nagy András 1993Bethlen G. Ref. Gim. Csongrád m. 69 64 133
14. Óvári Barna 1993 Pécs Ank I.sz.  Ái. Baranya m. 67 62 129
15. Eszlinger Csaba 1994Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. Gyır-Moson-Sopron m. 63 65 128
16. Hofszang Milan 1994 Bácskai ÁMK Móra F. Tagint. Bács-Kiskun m. 59 68 127
17. Kósa Attila 1994 Gyenesdiás Ái. Zala m. 59 68 127
18. Balázsi Krisztián 1995 Bácskai ÁMK Móra F. Tagint. Bács-Kiskun m. 70 56 126
19. Frisch László 1997 XX. Vörösmarty Ái. Budapest 51 73 124
20. Tugyi Levente 1994 21.sz. Ái. Borsod-Abaúj-Zemplén m. 62 58 120
21. Kedves Ádám 1993Baja Központi Óvoda és Ái. Bács-Kiskun m. 57 62 119
22. Molnár Péter 1995 Baja Szent Láaszló ÁMK Ái. Bács-Kiskun m. 58 59 117
23. Döbrönte László 1995Celldömölki Városi Ái. Vas  m. 58 59 117
24. Steiner Baltazár 1995Celldömölki Városi Ái. Vas  m. 55 59 114
25. Török Antal 1997 Pécs Ciszterci Szent M. Ái. Baranya m. 42 69 111
26. Kelko Balázs 1998Komárom Petıfi S. Ái. Komárom-Esztergom m. 52 56 108
27. Nádas László 1993 XX. Nagy L. Ái. Budapest 52 56 108
28. Majoros Róbert 1994Bethlen G. Ref. Gim. Csongrád m. 60 47 107
29. Köteles Attila 1995 Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. Gyır-Moson-Sopron m. 52 52 104
30. Veszely Péter 1993 XVIII. Darus u. Ái. Budapest 59 45 104
31. Kiss Gergı 1996 Nagykörösi Kossuth L. Ái. Pest m. 35 68 103
32. Kovács-Hegedős Zoltán 1994 Dózsa Gy. Ái. Csongrád m. 52 51 103
33. Juhos Péter 1994Komárom Feszty Á. Ái. Komárom-Esztergom m. 58 45 103
34. Horváth Attila 1996 Nagykörösi Kossuth L. Ái. Pest m. 36 66 102
35. Dombi Soma 1994 Pécsi Tudegy. 1.sz. Gyak. Ái. Baranya m. 47 53 100
36. Pribelszki Zoltán 1993 XVIII. Darus u. Ái. Budapest 50 45 95
37. Steigler Dániel 1994Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. Gyır-Moson-Sopron m. 51 38 89
38. Szıcs Roland 1994 Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. Gyır-Moson-Sopron m. 50 36 86
39. Tóth Márk Iván 1994 Pécsi Tudegy. 1.sz. Gyak. Ái. Baranya m. 45 37 82
40. Karádi Norbert 1993 Pécsi Tudegy. 1.sz. Gyak. Ái. Baranya m. 25 55 80
41. Fellinger Attila 1993 Bácskai ÁMK Móra F. Tagint. Bács-Kiskun m. 37 43 80
42. Nagy Gergely 1997 XX. Jószef A. Ái. Budapest 39 41 80
43. Gábori Gyula 1994 X. Kada u. Ái. Budapest 51 26 77
44. Varga Tibor 1995 Komárom Petıfi S. Ái. Komárom-Esztergom m. 47 28 75
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45. Maczega Márk 1995 Edelény Szabó Lırincz Ái. Borsod-Abaúj-Zemplén m. 24 31 55
46. Szabó Bence 1993 X. Kada u. Ái. Budapest 18 36 54
47. Pintér Tamás 1996Komárom Petıfi S. Ái. Komárom-Esztergom m. 24 12 36
48. Takács Krisztián 1996 XVIII. Darus u. Ái. Budapest 15 19 34

Csapat

OB Bethlen G. Ref. Gim. Csongrád m.
Petı Miklós 1993 Bethlen G. Ref. Gim. 63 81 144
Nagy András 1993 Bethlen G. Ref. Gim. 69 64 133
Majoros Róbert 1994Bethlen G. Ref. Gim. 60 47 107

384
II. Celldömölki Városi Ái. Vas  m.

Halmosi Ádám 1994 Celldömörki Városi Ái. 69 66 135
Döbrönte László 1995Celldömörki Városi Ái. 58 59 117
Steiner Baltazár 1995Celldömörki Városi Ái. 55 59 114

366
III. Nagykörösi Kossuth L. Ái. Pest m.

Jakab János 1993Nagykörösi Kossuth L. Ái. 81 79 160
Kiss Gergı 1996 Nagykörösi Kossuth L. Ái. 35 68 103
Horváth Attila 1996 Nagykörösi Kossuth L. Ái. 36 66 102

365
IV. Bácskai ÁMK Móra F. Tagint. Bács-Kiskun m.

Hofszang Milan 1994 Bácskai ÁMK Móra F. Tagint. 59 68 127
Balázsi Krisztián 1995 Bácskai ÁMK Móra F. Tagint. 70 56 126
Fellinger Attila 1993 Bácskai ÁMK Móra F. Tagint. 37 43 80

333
V. Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. Gyır-Moson-Sopron m.

Eszlinger Csaba 1994Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. 63 65 128
Steigler Dániel 1994 Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. 51 38 89
Szıcs Roland 1994 Bakonyszentlászló Szent L. Ái. 50 36 86

303

VI. Pécsi Tudegy. 1.sz. Gyak. Ái. Baranya m.
Dombi Soma 1994 Pécsi Tudegy. 1.sz. Gyak. Ái. 47 53 100
Tóth Márk Iván 1994 Pécsi Tudegy. 1.sz. Gyak. Ái. 45 37 82
Karádi Norbert 1993 Pécsi Tudegy. 1.sz. Gyak. Ái. 25 55 80

262
VII. XVIII. Darus u. Ái. Budapest "B"

Veszely Péter 1993 XVIII. Darus u. Ái. 59 45 104
Pribelszki Zoltán 1993 XVIII. Darus u. Ái. 50 45 95
Takács Krisztián 1996 XVIII. Darus u. Ái. 15 19 34

233

VIII. Komárom Petıfi S. Ái. Komárom-Esztergom m.
Kelko Balázs 1998 Komárom Petıfi S. Ái. 52 56 108
Varga Tibor 1995 Komárom Petıfi S. Ái. 47 28 75
Pintér Tamás 1996Komárom Petıfi S. Ái. 24 12 36

219
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